The Paid Leave Podcast

 May and June Guests and topics

MAY GUESTS JUNE GUESTS
May 9 Autoimmune Arthritis Day National Migraine and Headache Awareness Month
May 12 Fibromyalgia International Guest: Gretchen Michaelson Founder and CEO of the
Awareness Day Headache Care Center in South Windsor
Guest: Melissa Marquis Nurse turned author. Her we talk about different types of headaches and
book helps people navigate an autoimmune migraines and how they can be chronic health
disease in the medical community. 13 years for conditions.
diagnosis.
Maternal Mental Health Month National PTSD Awareness Month
Mental Halth Awareness Month Guests : Jyothi Vayalakkara founder of
Guest: Representative Kai Belton she talks about New England Psychological &
the birth of her child and how she was not heard Neuropsycological Associates in Rocky Hill. We
by the doctors and she tells why she is the chair of talk about trauma and PTSD from diagnosis to
the Black Maternal and Infant Health Caucus. treatment.

\\77 1A

7oz Connecticut Paid Leave



Countries / Territories (45 tota)

uUs

DE

5G

FR

CA

AT

FI

IN

AU

GB

see All Countries

United States

Germany

Singapore

France

Canada

Austria

Finland

India

Australia

United Kingdom

91 %

2%

0 %

0 %

0 %

0 %

0%

0 %

0 %

0 %

6,822

209

67

59

58

49

1

22

16

14

Cities (737 1otal)

Bristol, Connecticut

New York, New York

West Hartford, Connecticut
Hartford, Connecticut
Farmington, Connecticut
New Haven, Connecticut
Bridgeport, Connecticut
Windsor, Connecticut
Frankfurt am Main, Hesse
Ashburn, Virginia

See All Cities

S\zzz% Connecticut

J

9)203) Paid Leave

3 %

3 %

3 %

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

2%

1%

251

222

221

191

166

162

161

158

155

134

1462
Downloads

969 downloads in the
ast 90 0ays



Find on CTPL Website, YouTube and all platforms you

find podcasts. (Apple,Spotify, Google and Ouercast)
Please Like and subscribe!

Thank you for your support.

s Connecticut Paid Leave




