## The Paid Leave Podcast

May and June Guests and topics



May 9 Autoimmune Arthritis Day May 12 Fibromyalgia International Awareness Day

Guest: Melissa Marquis Nurse turned author. Her book helps people navigate an autoimmune disease in the medical community. 13 years for diagnosis.

Maternal Mental Health Month Mental Halth Awareness Month

Guest: Representative Kai Belton she talks about the birth of her child and how she was not heard by the doctors and she tells why she is the chair of the Black Maternal and Infant Health Caucus.

#### **JUNE GUESTS**

#### National Migraine and Headache Awareness Month

Guest: Gretchen Michaelson Founder and CEO of the Headache Care Center in South Windsor we talk about different types of headaches and migraines and how they can be chronic health conditions.

#### **National PTSD Awareness Month**

Guests: Jyothi Vayalakkara founder of
New England Psychological &
Neuropsycological Associates in Rocky Hill. We
talk about trauma and PTSD from diagnosis to
treatment.



Connecticut Paid Leave

#### Countries / Territories (46 Total)

See All Countries

US	United States	91 %	6,822
DE	Germany	2 %	209
SG	Singapore	0 %	67
FR	France	0 %	59
CA	Canada	0 %	58
AT	Austria	0 %	49
FI	Finland	0 %	41
IN	India	0 %	22
AU	Australia	0 %	16
GB	United Kingdom	0 %	14

Cities (787 Total)

Bristol, Connecticut	3 %	251
New York, New York	3 %	222
West Hartford, Connecticut	3 %	221
Hartford, Connecticut	2 %	191
Farmington, Connecticut	2 %	166
New Haven, Connecticut	2 %	162
Bridgeport, Connecticut	2 %	161
Windsor, Connecticut	2 %	158
Frankfurt am Main, Hesse	2 %	155
Ashburn, Virginia	1%	134

See All Cities

### 7462 Downloads

# 969 downloads in the last 90 days



# Find on CTPL Website, YouTube and all platforms you find podcasts. (Apple,Spotify, Google and Overcast) Please Like and subscribe!

Thank you for your support.

